Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

Address, description and date of death of
Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be
given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notices of claims
to be given

Gopwarp, Ivy ...

GRANT, Donald Herbert

CuLLINANE, Mary Keele
RiDLER, Mona ...
PrtHER, James Henry ...

SimpsoN, Herbert

WaTtson, Harry P

Jerrery, Phyllis Eileen

MEeRCeR, Percy Edward

LipmaN, Donald
Drummond.

Bankey, Fannie Elizabth

PatrICcK, Dorothy

WoRTLEY, Ivy Vera
Grace.

CHINNA-DURAI, Eveline...

Cowarp, Mary Sidney
Brenton.

11 Red House Lane, Walton-on-Thames,
Surrey, Widow. 27th August 1981.

21 Heath Grove, Barming, Maidstone, Kent,
Bank Oﬁicml (Retlred) 30th August 1981,

3 Meller House, Church Road, Bishopstoke,
Eastleigh, Hampshire, Widow of John Henry
Cullinane. 30th August 1981.

“Canberra,” Coney Six, FEast Wittering,
Chichester, Sussex, Widow of Leslie George
Marshall Ridler. 9th July 1981.

10 Allenstyle Way, Yelland Road, Fremington,
Barnstaple, Devon, Machine Winder (Re-
tired). 23rd March 1981.

36 Broom Lane, Whickham, Tyne and Wear,
26th February 1981.

17 Kingsmere Road, Bracknell, Berkshire (Re-
tired). 17th Awugust 1981.

The Coach House, 90 Doods Road, Reigate.
22nd July 1981.

11 Woodroyd Gardens, Horley, Surrey, Elec-
trical Engineer (Retired. 12th August 1981.

3 Rue Francisque, Sarcey 91540, Mennecy,
France. 10th July 1981.

49 Roseland Road, Kenilworth, Warwickshire.
Widow. 13th August 1981.

Flat 4, 2 Gliddon Road, London W.14, School-
Mistress (Retired). 16th August 1981.

24 Woodlea Road, Worthing, West Sussex,
Spinster. 27th August 1981,

Morden College, Blackheath, London S.E.3,
Widow of Jesudasen Chinna-Durai. 16th
August 1981,

Rozel, Shoreham Road, Otford, Kent, Estate
Agent (Retired). 11th August 1981.

Lloyds Bank Limited, Guildford Trust Branch, P.O. Box 15, 74 North Street,
Guildford, Surrey GU1 4ES.

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Brenchley House, Week Street, Maid-
stone, Kent ME14 1PQ.

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Poole Area Office, P.O. Box No. 12,
1 Wimborne Road, Poole, Dorset BHI15 2BB.

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Poole Area Office, P.O. Box No. 12,
1 Wimborne Road, Poole, Dorset BH15 2BB.

Chanter Burrington & Foster, Bridge Chambers, Barnstaple, North Devon EX31
1HF. (Charles Alfred Pither and Helen Giovannini.)

Paﬁﬁign,ngvolf & Company, 8 The Square, Whickham, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Lloyds Bank Limited, Gulldford Trust Branch, P.O. Box 15, 74 North Street,
Guildford, Surrey Gul 4

Lloyds Bank Limited, Guildford Trust Branch, P.O. Box 15, 74 North Street,
Guildford, Surrey GU1 4ES.

Lloyds Bank Limited, Tunbndge Wells Trust Branch, 2-4 Mount Ephraim, Tun-
bridge Wells, Kent "TN4 8

Lloyds Bank Limited, Chelmsford Trust Branch, 51-53 New London Road,
Chelmsford, Essex cmM2 0SY.

Penmans, 28 Warwick Road, Kenilworth, Warwickshire CV& 1GW, Solicitors.
{Derrick Cleaver Miles and Christopher "John Aldridge.)

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Eagle House, 1
Surrey TW9 2RN.

Malcolm Wilson & Cobby, 16a North Road, Lancing, West Sussex BN15 9AR,
Solicitors. (Ian Philip Sinnott.)

1-2 Parkshot, Richmond,

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Grosvenor House (9th Floor), 125
High Street, Croydan CR9Y 1RP.

Lloyds Bank Limijted, Tunbridge Wells Trust Branch, 2-4 Mount Ephraim, Tun-
bridge Wells, Kent "TN4 SAH.

12th November

12th November

12th November
15th November
15th November

30th November
12th Noveml;er
12th November
12th November

12th November

1981
(008)

1981
(009)

1981
(010)

1981
(011)

1981
012)

1981
(013)

1981
(014)

1981
(015)

1981
(016

1981
(017)

12th November 1981

12th November
13th November

17th November

12th Nove;mber

(018)

1981
(019)

1981
(020)

1981
021)

1981

1861 ¥HEWHIJES HL[] ‘GLIAZVO) NOANOT HHLI,

61911



