Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before whic notices of claim to be given	
Godward, Ivy	11 Red House Lane, Walton-on-Thames, Surrey, Widow. 27th August 1981.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Guildford Trust Branch, P.O. Box 15, 74 North Street, Guildford, Surrey GU1 4ES.	12th November 198	31 (008)
GRANT, Donald Herbert	21 Heath Grove, Barming, Maidstone, Kent, Bank Official (Retired). 30th August 1981.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Brenchley House, Week Street, Maid- stone, Kent ME14 1PQ.	12th November 198	31 (009)
CULLINANE, Mary Keele	3 Meller House, Church Road, Bishopstoke, Eastleigh, Hampshire, Widow of John Henry Cullinane. 30th August 1981.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Poole Área Office, P.O. Box No. 12, 1 Wimborne Road, Poole, Dorset BH15 2BB.		31 (010)
RIDLER, Mona	"Canberra," Coney Six, East Wittering, Chichester, Sussex, Widow of Leslie George Marshall Ridler. 9th July 1981.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Poole Area Office, P.O. Box No. 12, 1 Wimborne Road, Poole, Dorset BH15 2BB.	15th November 198	81 (011)
PITHER, James Henry	10 Allenstyle Way, Yelland Road, Fremington, Barnstaple, Devon, Machine Winder (Re- tired). 23rd March 1981.	Chanter Burrington & Foster, Bridge Chambers, Barnstaple, North Devon EX31 1HF. (Charles Alfred Pither and Helen Giovannini.)	15th November 198	81 (012)
SIMPSON, Herbert	36 Broom Lane, Whickham, Tyne and Wear, 26th February 1981.	Patterson, Wolf & Company, 8 The Square, Whickham, Newcastle-upon-Tyne NE16 4JE.		81 (013)
Watson, Hairy	17 Kingsmere Road, Bracknell, Berkshire (Re- tired). 17th August 1981.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Guildford Trust Branch, P.O. Box 15, 74 North Street, Guildford, Surrey GU1 4ES.		81 (014)
JEFFERY, Phyllis Eileen	The Coach House, 90 Doods Road, Reigate. 22nd July 1981.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Guildford Trust Branch, P.O. Box 15, 74 North Street, Guildford, Surrey GU1 4ES.	12th November 198	81 (01 <i>5</i> )
Mercer, Percy Edward	11 Woodroyd Gardens, Horley, Surrey, Elec- trical Engineer (Retired. 12th August 1981.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Tunbridge Wells Trust Branch, 2-4 Mount Ephraim, Tun- bridge Wells, Kent TN4 8AH.	12th November 198	81 (016)
LIPMAN, Donald Drummond.	3 Rue Francisque, Sarcey 91540, Mennecy, France. 10th July 1981.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Chelmsford Trust Branch, 51-53 New London Road, Chelmsford, Essex CM2 0SY.	12th November 198	81 (017)
BAILEY, Fannie Elizabth	49 Roseland Road, Kenilworth, Warwickshire. Widow. 13th August 1981.	Penmans, 28 Warwick Road. Kenilworth, Warwickshire CV8 1GW, Solicitors. (Derrick Cleaver Miles and Christopher John Aldridge.)	12th November 198	81 (018)
PATRICK, Dorothy	Flat 4, 2 Gliddon Road, London W.14, School- Mistress (Retired). 16th August 1981.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Eagle House, 1-2 Parkshot, Richmond, Surrey TW9 2RN.		81 (019)
Wortley, Ivy Vera Grace.	24 Woodlea Road, Worthing, West Sussex, Spinster. 27th August 1981.	Malcolm Wilson & Cobby, 16A North Road, Lancing, West Sussex BN15 9AE, Solicitors. (Ian Philip Sinnott.)		81 (020)
Chinna-Durai, Eveline	Morden College, Blackheath, London S.E.3, Widow of Jesudasen Chinna-Durai. 16th August 1981.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, Grosvenor House (9th Floor), 125 High Street, Croydon CR9 1RP.		81 (021)
COWARD, Mary Sidney Brenton.	Rozel, Shoreham Road, Otford, Kent, Estate Agent (Retired). 11th August 1981.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Tunbridge Wells Trust Branch, 2-4 Mount Ephraim, Tun- bridge Wells, Kent TN4 8AH.	12th November 198	81

11619